
 

 

Term Dates 2021/22  

 Leicestershire Term Dates 

2021/2022 

Warwickshire Term Dates 

2021/2022 

Academies Heath Lane Academy Hartshill School 

George Eliot School 

Nuneaton Academy 

Autumn 1 Tues 24th Aug 2021- Fri 15th Oct 2021 Mon 6th Sept 2021- Friday 22nd Oct 2021 

Autumn 2 Mon 25th Oct 2021- Fri 17th Dec 2021 Mon 1st Nov 2021- Fri 17th Dec 2021 

Spring 1 Thursday 6th Jan 2022- Fri 11th Feb 2022 Thursday 6th Jan 2022- Fri 18th Feb 2022 

Spring 2 Mon 21st Feb 2022- Thu 7th Apr 2022 Mon 28th Feb 2022- Thu 7th Apr 2022 

Summer 1 Mon 25th Apr 2022- Fri 27th May 2022 

*Mon 2nd May closed for Bank Holiday* 

Mon 25th Apr 2022- Fri 27th May 2022 

*Mon 2nd May closed for Bank Holiday* 

Summer 2 Mon 6th Jun 2022- Tues 12th Jul 2022 Mon 6th Jun 2022- Thurs 21st Jul 2022 

Academies 
closed for 

teacher 
training 

Mon 23rd Aug 2021 

Fri 3rd Sept 2021 

Wednesday 5th Jan 2022 

Fri 8th Apr 2022 

Wednesday 13th Jul 2022 

Thu 2nd Sept 2021 

Fri 3rd Sept 2021 

Wednesday 5th Jan 2022 

Fri 8th Apr 2022 

Friday 22nd Jul 2022 

Trust Wide Closure Dates: 

• Bank Holidays  

The additional bank holiday in 2022 for the Queens Jubilee falls in the Half Term break, and therefore this has 
been added instead at the start of the Spring Term on Tuesday 4th January.     

• Friday 24th December 2021 

• Tuesday 28th-Friday 31st December 2021 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Calendar 2021/22 
 

            
 

   

August/September 2021 
 

October 2021 
 

November 2021 
 

December 2021 
 

No. of Teacher Days 

  

Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Autumn 1  39/37 

37 23 24 25 26 27 28 29  43     1 2 3  48  1 2 3 4 5 6 7  1     1 2  3 4  5  Autumn 2 40/35 

38 30 31 1 2 3 4 5  44 4 5 6 7 8 9 10  49 8 9 10 11 12 13 14  2 6 7 8 9 10 11 12  Spring 1 28/33 

39 6 7 8 9 10 11 12  45 11 12 13 14 15 16 17  50 15 16 17 18 19 20 21  3 13 14 15 16 17 18 19  Spring 2 35/30 

40 13 14 15 16 17 18 19  46 18 19 20 21 22 23 24  51 22 23 24 25 26 27 28  4 20 21 22 23 24 25 26  Summer 1 24 

41 20 21 22 23 24 25 26  47 25 26 27 28 29 30 31  52 29 30            5 27 28 29 30 31    Summer 2 28/35 

 42 27 28 29 30                                       Leics 194 

 
                    

               Warks  194 

January 2022 
 

February 2022 
 

March 2022 
 

April 2022 
 

 

Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  No. of Student Days 

       1 2  10  1 2 3 4 5 6  14   1 2 3 4 5 6       1 2 3  Autumn 1  37/35 

6 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  11 7 8 9 10 11 12 13  15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13  19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10  Autumn 2 40/35 

7 10 11 12 13 14 15 16  12 14 15 16 17 18 19 20  16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20  20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17  Spring 1 28/33 

8 17 18 19 20 21 22 23  13 21 22 23 24 25 26 27  17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27  21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24  Spring 2 34/29 

9 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  
 28         18 28 29 30 31    

 22 25 26 27 28 29 30    Summer 1 24 

  31                                                              Summer 2 27/34 

                          
 

         Leics 189 

May 2022 
 

June 2022 
 

July 2022 
 

August 2022 
 Warks  189 

Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su    
         1     1  2  3 4 5       1 2 3   1  2 3 4 5 6 7    

23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  28 6 7 8 9 10 11 12  32 4 5 6 7 8 9 10  36 8 9 10 11 12 13 14    
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15  29 13 14 15 16 17 18 19  33 11 12 13 14 15 16 17  37 15 16 17 18 19 20 21    
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22  30 20 21 22 23 24 25 26  34 18 19 20 21 22 23 24  38 22 23 24 25 26 27 28    
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29  31 27 28 29 30     35 25 26 27 28 29 30 31  39 29 30 31     

   
 27 30 31                                               40                

Term Time (Students and Staff) Holiday (both) 

Heath Lane holiday only Warwickshire School holiday only 

INSET Day (both) INSET Day (HLA Only) 

INSET (Warwickshire Only)  

http://www.calendarpedia.co.uk/

